2023 Miss Rodeo Texas Pageant Schedule

Wednesday, June 21, 2023

10:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. **REGISTRATION**

La Cantera Ballroom Foyer – Marriott San Antonio Airport Hotel

11:30 a.m. – 1:00 p.m. ORIENTATION & CONTESTANT INTRODUCTIONS

La Cantera Ballroom – Marriott San Antonio Airport Hotel

All Contestants will Answer a Personality Question

7:00 p.m. – Finish **HORSEMANSHIP**

Tejas Rodeo, 401 Obst Rd, Bulverde, TX 78163

Open to the Public – No Ticket Required

*Event Sponsored by Wrangler and Circle Y Saddles

*Contestant's and Judge's Meal Sponsored by GBMB Insurance

Thursday, June 22, 2023

8:00 a.m. – 10:00 a.m. **BREAKFAST**

La Cantera Ballroom – Marriott San Antonio Airport Hotel Miss Contestants will give an Extemporaneous Speech Teen Contestants will answer Current Event Questions Princess Contestants will give their Prepared Speech Open to the Public with ADVANCE Ticket Purchase *Event Sponsored by United Rentals Power/HVAC

12:00 p.m. - 1:45 p.m.

PRESIDENT'S LUNCHEON & INFORMAL STYLE SHOW WITH FASHIONS BY DOLORES UNIQUE DESIGNS

La Cantera Ballroom – Marriott San Antonio Airport Hotel All Contestants will Answer "Horsemanship/Rodeo" Questions

Open to the Public with ADVANCE Ticket Purchase

*Event Sponsored by Cheryl Draper & Jackie Van De Walle

*Formers Sponsored by Arlene Barr, Pat Bowen &

Sylvia Owen

6:00 p.m. – 6:45 p.m. **FASHION SHOW RECEPTION & PHOTO BOOTH**

La Cantera Ballroom Foyer – Marriott San Antonio Airport Hotel

Open to the Public with ADVANCE Ticket Purchase

7:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m. **DINNER & FASHION SHOW**

La Cantera Ballroom – Marriott San Antonio Airport Hotel

All Contestants will Answer "Personality" and "Judges" Questions,

Model Double D Ranchwear Fashions, & More

Open to the Public with ADVANCE Ticket Purchase

*Event sponsored by United Rentals Power/HVAC, Bear ReadyMix, &

Samsville Gallery "Santa Fe"

Friday, June 23, 2023

8:00 a.m. – 10:00 a.m.

BREAKFAST

La Cantera Ballroom – Marriott San Antonio Airport Hotel Miss Contestants will answer Current Event Questions Teen Contestants will give an Extemporaneous Speech Princess Contestants will "Complete the Phrase" Open to the Public with ADVANCE Ticket Purchase

*Event Sponsored by Capital Farm Credit – Hondo Credit Office &

LoneStar Mobile Staging

6:00 p.m. - 6:50 p.m.

CORONATION RECEPTION

La Cantera Ballroom Foyer – Marriott San Antonio Airport Hotel

Open to the Public, Tickets can be Purchased at the Door

*Event Sponsored by Roeber Insurance

7:00 p.m. - 10:00 p.m.

CORONATION OF 2023 MISS RODEO TEXAS, MISS RODEO

TEXAS TEEN & MISS RODEO TEXAS PRINCESS

La Cantera Ballroom – Marriott San Antonio Airport Hotel Open to the Public, tickets can be purchased at the door

*Event Sponsored by Urban Concrete

Saturday, June 24, 2023

8:30 a.m.

CONTRACT SIGNING FOR 2023 MISS RODEO TEXAS, MISS RODEO TEXAS TEEN & MISS RODEO TEXAS PRINCESS

By Invitation Only; Location TBD

PLEASE NOTE

The Miss Rodeo Texas Pageant has an official photographer and videographer to document this special week. Personal cameras and video recorders are NOT allowed. Order forms for photos and videos will be available in the **Family Hospitality Room** located in the **Alamo Heights Ballroom** on the 1st floor of the host hotel.

Family Hospitality is also where you will pick up tickets for events, get program books, bid on silent auction items, and view awards. It will be open during the following times:

Wednesday – directly after orientation until 4:00 p.m.

Thursday – between events starting immediately after breakfast

Friday – immediately after breakfast until 11:30 a.m.

SILENT AUCTION – opens after orientation and bids are accepted until 10:30 a.m. on Friday. Items must be picked up by 11:30 a.m. on Friday so check your bids immediately after breakfast.